AW &

SKISPRINGEN WELTCUP 2019/2020

TERMINE DER HERREN

Datum

23.11.2019

24.11.2019

30.11.2019

01.12.2019

07.12.2019

08.12.2019

14.12.2019

15.12.2019

21.12.2019

22.12.2019

29.12.2019

01.01.2020

04.01.2020

06.01.2020

11.01.2020

12.01.2020

18.01.2020

19.01.2020

25.01.2020

Start

16:00

11:30

16:30

16:30

15:30

15:30

16:00

16:00

16:00

15:00

17:30

14:00

14:00

17:15

16:00

16:00

16:00

15:15

16:15

Ort

Wisla (POL)

Wisla (POL)
Ruka/Kuusamo (FIN)
Ruka/Kuusamo (FIN)
Nizhny Tagil (RUS)
Nizhny Tagil (RUS)
Klingenthal (GER)
Klingenthal (GER)
Engelberg (SUI)
Engelberg (SUI)

Oberstdorf (GER)
Vierschanzentournee

Garmisch-Partenkirchen (GER)

Vierschanzentournee

Innsbruck (AUT)
Vierschanzentournee

Bischofshofen (AUT)
Vierschanzentournee

Val di Fiemme (ITA)

Val di Fiemme (ITA)

Titisee-Neustadt (GER)

Titisee-Neustadt (GER)

Zakopane (POL)

(Startzeit = MEZ; Anderungen jederzeit moglich.)

Wettkampf
Team Flutlicht
Einzel Flutlicht
Einzel Flutlicht
Einzel Flutlicht
Einzel Flutlicht
Einzel Flutlicht
Team Flutlicht
Einzel Flutlicht
Einzel Flutlicht
Einzel

Einzel Flutlicht

Einzel

Einzel

Einzel Flutlicht

Einzel Flutlicht
Einzel Flutlicht
Einzel Flutlicht
Einzel

Team Flutlicht

*
* SS KIGEBIETE-TEST.DE

Hillsize

134m

134m

142m

142m

134m

134m

140m

140m

140m

140m

137m

142m

128m

142m

135m

135m

142m

142m

140m



Datum

26.01.2020

01.02.2020

02.02.2020

08.02.2020

09.02.2020

15.02.2020

16.02.2020

21.02.2020

22.02.2020

29.02.2020

01.03.2020

07.03.2020

08.03.2020

10.03.2020

12.03.2020

14.03.2020

15.03.2020

20.03.2020

21.03.2020

22.03.2020

Start

16:00

08:30

02:00

16:00

16:00

11:00

11:00

13:00

13:00

16:00

13:30

15:15

14:30

15:45

17:00

16:30

16:30

14:30

14:30

10:15

AW &

*
* SS KIGEBIETE-TEST.DE

Ort

Zakopane (POL)

Sapporo (JPN)

Sapporo (JPN)

Willingen (GER)

Willingen (GER)

Tauplitz/Bad Mitterndorf (AUT)
Tauplitz/Bad Mitterndorf (AUT)
Rasnov (ROU)

Rasnov (ROU)

Lahti (FIN)

Lahti (FIN)

Oslo (NOR)
Raw Air Wertung

Oslo (NOR)
Raw Air Wertung

Lillehammer (NOR)
Raw Air Wertung

Trondheim (NOR)
Raw Air Wertung

Vikersund (NOR)
Raw Air Wertung

Vikersund (NOR)
Raw Air Wertung

Planica (SLO)
Skiflug-Weltmeisterschaft

Planica (SLO)
Skiflug-Weltmeisterschaft

Planica (SLO)
Skiflug-Weltmeisterschaft

(Startzeit = MEZ; Anderungen jederzeit moglich.) 2

Wettkampf
Einzel Flutlicht
Einzel Flutlicht
Einzel

Einzel Flutlicht
Einzel Flutlicht
Skifliegen Einzel
Skifliegen Einzel
Einzel

Einzel

Team Flutlicht
Einzel

Team Flutlicht

Einzel

Einzel Flutlicht

Einzel Flutlicht

Skifliegen Team

Skifliegen Einzel

Skifliegen Einzel

Skifliegen Einzel

Skifliegen Team

Hillsize

140m

137m

137m

145m

145m

235m

235m

97m

97m

130m

130m

134m

134m

140m

138m

240m

240m

240m

240m

240m



