

SKISPRINGEN WELTCUP 2019/2020

TERMINE DER HERREN

Datum	Start	Ort	Wettkampf	Hillsize
23.11.2019	16:00	Wisla (POL)	Team Flutlicht	134m
24.11.2019	11:30	Wisla (POL)	Einzel Flutlicht	134m
30.11.2019	16:30	Ruka/Kuusamo (FIN)	Einzel Flutlicht	142m
01.12.2019	16:30	Ruka/Kuusamo (FIN)	Einzel Flutlicht	142m
07.12.2019	15:30	Nizhny Tagil (RUS)	Einzel Flutlicht	134m
08.12.2019	15:30	Nizhny Tagil (RUS)	Einzel Flutlicht	134m
14.12.2019	16:00	Klingenthal (GER)	Team Flutlicht	140m
15.12.2019	16:00	Klingenthal (GER)	Einzel Flutlicht	140m
21.12.2019	16:00	Engelberg (SUI)	Einzel Flutlicht	140m
22.12.2019	15:00	Engelberg (SUI)	Einzel	140m
29.12.2019	17:30	Oberstdorf (GER) Vierschanzentournee	Einzel Flutlicht	137m
01.01.2020	14:00	Garmisch-Partenkirchen (GER) Vierschanzentournee	Einzel	142m
04.01.2020	14:00	Innsbruck (AUT) Vierschanzentournee	Einzel	128m
06.01.2020	17:15	Bischofshofen (AUT) Vierschanzentournee	Einzel Flutlicht	142m
11.01.2020	16:00	Val di Fiemme (ITA)	Einzel Flutlicht	135m
12.01.2020	16:00	Val di Fiemme (ITA)	Einzel Flutlicht	135m
18.01.2020	16:00	Titisee-Neustadt (GER)	Einzel Flutlicht	142m
19.01.2020	15:15	Titisee-Neustadt (GER)	Einzel	142m
25.01.2020	16:15	Zakopane (POL)	Team Flutlicht	140m



Datum	Start	Ort	Wettkampf	Hillsize
26.01.2020	16:00	Zakopane (POL)	Einzel Flutlicht	140m
01.02.2020	08:30	Sapporo (JPN)	Einzel Flutlicht	137m
02.02.2020	02:00	Sapporo (JPN)	Einzel	137m
08.02.2020	16:00	Willingen (GER)	Einzel Flutlicht	145m
09.02.2020	16:00	Willingen (GER)	Einzel Flutlicht	145m
15.02.2020	11:00	Tauplitz/Bad Mitterndorf (AUT)	Skifliegen Einzel	235m
16.02.2020	11:00	Tauplitz/Bad Mitterndorf (AUT)	Skifliegen Einzel	235m
21.02.2020	13:00	Rasnov (ROU)	Einzel	97m
22.02.2020	13:00	Rasnov (ROU)	Einzel	97m
29.02.2020	16:00	Lahti (FIN)	Team Flutlicht	130m
01.03.2020	13:30	Lahti (FIN)	Einzel	130m
07.03.2020	15:15	Oslo (NOR) Raw Air Wertung	Team Flutlicht	134m
08.03.2020	14:30	Oslo (NOR) Raw Air Wertung	Einzel	134m
10.03.2020	15:45	Lillehammer (NOR) Raw Air Wertung	Einzel Flutlicht	140m
12.03.2020	17:00	Trondheim (NOR) Raw Air Wertung	Einzel Flutlicht	138m
14.03.2020	16:30	Vikersund (NOR) Raw Air Wertung	Skifliegen Team	240m
15.03.2020	16:30	Vikersund (NOR) Raw Air Wertung	Skifliegen Einzel	240m
20.03.2020	14:30	Planica (SLO) Skiflug-Weltmeisterschaft	Skifliegen Einzel	240m
21.03.2020	14:30	Planica (SLO) Skiflug-Weltmeisterschaft	Skifliegen Einzel	240m
22.03.2020	10:15	Planica (SLO) Skiflug-Weltmeisterschaft	Skifliegen Team	240m